PRODUCT INFORMATION PACKET
Model No: D2851
Catalog No: D2851
 OEM Replacement Motor, 1-3/4 HP, 1 Ph, 60 Hz, 208-230/460 V, 1125/950 RPM, 1 Speed, 48 Frame, OAO
Regal and Fasco are trademarks of Regal Rexnord Corporation or one of its affiliated companies.
©2022 Regal Rexnord Corporation, All Rights Reserved. MC017097E
1 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 41 of 4
Product Information Packet: Model No: D2851, Catalog No:D2851  OEM Replacement Motor, 1-3/4 HP, 1 Ph, 60 Hz, 208-230/460 V, 1125/950 RPM, 1

Motor Orientation Hor Drive End Bearing Ball
Opp Drive End Bearing Ball Frame Material Rolled Steel
Shaft Type Keyed Overall Length 10.46 in
Frame Length 6.07 in Shaft Diameter 0.620 in
Shaft Extension 3.25 in Thru-bolts Extension N/R in
Connection Drawing NP24X350275 Outline Drawing 5KCP39UFWD73S
This is an uncontrolled document once printed or downloaded and is subject to change without notice. Date Created:11/29/2022
2 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 42 of 4
SNOITCEJORP 2
DECAPS YLLAUQE
DESOLC
N/P .TSUC
1D-D'QER .PAC
2D-D'QER .PAC
41. -
 COL TIXE
)EL GNIWEIV( .KHT LLAW
1
2
.DAERHT 23-8#
A TIF SWERCS ESEHT
 FO SELOH )4( GNIVAH EGAUG
. NOITISOP CISAB NO DETACOL 0191.
)RETEMAID ELCRIC TLOB FER 02.5(
NOITACOL SSOB
DNE DAEL
 AX
N +
-
90.
00.
 838.1
 838.1
:ETON
.DEIFICEPS ESIWREHTO SSELNU  LANIMON ERA NWOHS SNOISNEMID )1
09 : NOITACOL  LEBAL ETALP EMAN )2 .EL MORF DAER -  DNE DAEL PPO RAEN-
METSYS NOITALITNEV
STNEV LLEHS
)DNE DAEL.PPO( DLEIHSDNE NEPO
)DNE DAEL( DLEIHSDNE NEPO
ATAD ETALPEMAN
LEDOM S37DWFU93PCK5
1582D
PH 4/3-1
MPR 059/5211
STLOV 064/032-802
ZH 05/06
SDEEPS 1
SPMA 01.2/59.3
stloV 073/dfµ 0.52
R/N
#WRD.NNOC 572053X42PN
NOITATOR  DEWEIV(   WCC
)EL MORF
64.01 52.3 43.1 13.7 70.6 37.6
C N K ML AX BX
CX DX
ON.S NOITCENNOC ROLOC EPYT TIXE EGAG LAIRETAM HTGNEL NOITANIMRET
DAEL NOMMOC ELPRUP ELOH DAEL S/E 02:3 81 ENEKLUV 46/2 00.79 CQS 52.
DAEL ROTICAPAC NWORB ELOH DAEL S/E 02:3 81 ENEKLUV 46/2 00.79 CQS 52.
3 DAEL EGATLOV LAUD EULB ELOH DAEL S/E 02:3 81 ENEKLUV 46/2 00.79 CQS 52.
4 DAEL EGATLOV LAUD KCALB ELOH DAEL S/E 02:3 81 ENEKLUV 46/2 00.79 CQS 52.
5 DAEL EGATLOV LAUD DER ELOH DAEL S/E 02:3 81 ENEKLUV 46/2 00.79 CQS 52.
6 DAEL EGATLOV LAUD EGNARO ELOH DAEL S/E 02:3 81 ENEKLUV 46/2 00.79 CQS 52.
 NIM K
 0526.
5426.
MT
B
HSINIF/SSECORP
1 FO 1
GVM
4102/71/70